Programming System (CPS) International Business Machines Corporation,1970   PDP-8 Programming Manual
MACRO-8 ,1965   COMPACT II Programming Manual Manufacturing Data Systems International UK.,1980   Compact II
,1981   Programming Manual for the Plessey BR 3100[three Thousand One Hundred] Contour Control ,1970

Unveiling the Power of Verbal Art: An Emotional Sojourn through Pc1550 Programming Manual

In some sort of inundated with screens and the cacophony of instant connection, the profound energy and psychological
resonance of verbal art usually diminish into obscurity, eclipsed by the continuous assault of sound and distractions.